
PGDTM Admission 2021-2022 

COMBINED MERIT LIST (UR) 

SI. No. Students Name % of Marks Category 
79.28% Gen 

Remarks 
1 Sonali Majhi 

|Rajatshuvra Mandal 799% SC 2 

3 Montosh Roy 78.46%|SC 

4 Sanju Mondal 77.13% SCc 
| Sanjana Gupta 75.11% Gen 
Dipak Majumdar 
Khalekul Islam 

5 69.13% Sc 
7 68.92%|OBC-A 

Gobindo Majumder
Tulshi Roy 

8 66.15%OBC-B 

65.18% SC 
65.00% OBC-B 

9 

10 Sourav Das 

Bodhisatwa Bhattacharyya 64.25% Gen 11 
Shyamal Singha 
Rwituparna Ghosh 

Madhusudan Debgupta 

12 63.95% SC 

13 63.87% Gen 

4 63.62% Gen 

63.50% ST 

63.44% OBC-B 
63.23% OBC-A 

15 Chewang Tamang 
Sourav Chhetri 

Md. Selim 
16 

17 

8 Debjani Samanta 62.69% Gen 

62.67%|Gen 
62.61%ST 
62.56% SC 

62.36% Sc 

62.35%OBC-B 
62.26% SC 

61.94% Gen 

9 Shibam Dey 

20 Ruben Tamang 
21 Tanushree Roy 

Bimal singha 22 
Dipayan Banik 

Bibekananda Barman 

23 

24 

|Sajan Sharma 

Bikash Oraon 
25 

61.64% ST 

61.05% Gen 
60.93%SC 
60.87% Gen 

26 
Rajib Singha 
Bhanu Roy 
Niraj Kumar Sha 

27 

28 

29 

60.44%|SC 

60.28%Gen 
59.59% SC 

30 Kishor Kumar Mallick 

31 Nazir Alam 

32 Sourav Biswas 

59.40%|Gen 
58.83%|SC 

33 Sachin Sharma 

34 Kallol Bala 

Chamoha Ghh 
Dr. CHANDRA GHOSH /2. 20 

HEAD 

Department of Tea Science 

University of North Bengal 
OLrinling Pin -734013 



Samiksha Rasaily 58.61% SC 
58.39% SC 

35 

6 Dhiresh Singha 
Bibas Tamang 58.27% ST 37 
Minmay Sarkar 

Tarun Singha 
38 58.17% Gen 

58.17% SC 
58.14% Gen 

39 
Sangram Rai 

Jyotirmoy Singha 
40 

58.05% SC 

57.67% SC 

41 

Doli Barman 

Tapas Das 

Dhiraj Chik Baraik 

42 

43 57.61%|SC 
44 56.88% ST 

Sushanta Routh 55.71% Gen 
55.61% SC 

45 

46 Rohit Barman 

Subodh Munda 

Mithun Majhi 
54.61% ST 
54.25% SCC 

53.89% SC 

47 

48 

Bijay Das 

Rajdeep Talukdar 

Sahajahan Alam 

Chiranjit Sarkar 

49 
52.57%|Gen 
52.27% OBC-A 

51.87% SC 
49.87%Gen 
49.37% OBC-B 
49.33%ST 
49.14% SC 

50 

51 

52 
53 Roshan Thakur 

54 Nilu Pradhan 

Pasang Yanjee Sherpa 
Biswanath Singha 

55 

56 

57 Pramil Kujur Oraon 49.12%|ST 

Raj Gope 
Md. Sombaru 

49.03% Gen 

48.64% OBC-A 
58 

59 

60 Goutam Dutta 48.36% Gen 

Sushma Lepcha 48% ST 
61 

47.81%|SC Asim Roy 
|Pankaj Das 

Rakesh Pakrey 

62 
47.20% SC 

63 

46.87%|SC 64 

Rakesh Oraon 46.30%ST65 

45.48% OBC-B Ananda Chandra Das 

Kousal Mahato 
66 

45.43% OBC-B 

44.83% SC 

43.71%ST 

67 

68 Dwaipayan Roy

69 Sumit Oraon 

40.81%Gen 
40.06% SC 

70 Sandip Hore 

71 
Priyanka Das 
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Rahul Baraik 38.82%ST 
38.55%|ST 

72 
73 |Suraj Oraon 

74 Anand Prakash Kullu 38.37% ST 

"May be considered after the approval and permission of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor 

if seats are available 

#CSR- Cotegory Swapping Rule. [As per Govt. of WB Gazette Jan 3, 2014; Reservation in 

Admission Act 2013, Rules 6(1)(d)] 

# ISR- Intake Swapping Rule. [Notification vide No.706-Edn(CS)/10M-95/14 of Dept. of 

Higher Education, Govt. of WB dated 13.07.2021 
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PGDTM Admission 2021-2022 

COMBINED SC MERIT LIST 

SI. No. Students Name % of Marks Category 
79%SC 

Remarks 
Rajatshuvra Mandal 

Montosh Roy 
1 

2 78.46%|SC
77.13% SC 3 Sanju Mondal 

Dipak Majumdar 69.13% SC 
65.18%|SC 5 Tulshi Roy 

Shyamal Singha 
Tanushree Roy 

63.95% SC 
7 62.56%SC 

Bimal singha 
Bibekananda Barman 

Bhanu Roy 

8 62.36%SC 
9 62.26% SC 

10 60.93% SC 
Kishor Kumar Mallick 

Sourav Biswas 

11 60.44% SC 
-

12 59.59% SC 

13 Kallol Bala 

Samiksha Rasaily 
Dhiresh Singha 

58.83%Sc 
58.61% SC 

58.39%SC 
14 

15 

Tarun Singha 58.17%|SC 
58.05% SC 

57.67% SC 

57.61%SC 
55.61%SC 

16 

17yotirmoy Singha 
Doli Barnman 18 

Tapas Das 

Rohit Barman 

Mithun Majhi 
Bijay Das 

23 Chiranjit Sarkar 
Biswanath Singha 
Asim Roy 

19 

20 

21 54.25%|SC 

22 53.89% SC 

51.87% SC 
49.14%SC
47.81%|SC 
47.20% SCc 
46.87% SC 

24 

25 
26 Pankaj Das 

27 Rakesh Pakrey 

Dwaipayan Roy 
Priyanka Das 

44.83%|SC 28 

40.06%|SC 29 

May be considered after the approval and permission of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor 
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if seats are available 

#CSR-Category Swapping Rule. [As per Govt. of WB Gazette Jan 3, 2014; 
Reservation in Admission Act 2013, Rules 6(1/d) 

#ISR- Intake Swapping Rule. [Notification vide No.706-Edn(CS)/10OM-95/14 of 

Dept. of Higher Education, Govt. of WB dated 13.07.2021 
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PGDTM Admission 2021-2022 

COMBINED ST MERIT LIST 

% of Marks Category Remarks
SI. No. Students Name 

63.50% ST 
Chewang Tamang 

1 
62.61% ST 

2 Ruben Tamang 
61.64%ST 

3 
Bikash Oraon 

Bibas Tamang 58.27%|ST 
4 

56.88% ST Dhiraj Chik Baraik 

Subodh Munda 
5 

54.61% ST 
6 

49.33% ST 
7 Pasang Yanjee Sherpa 

49.12%|ST 
8 Pramil Kujur Oraon 

48% ST Sushma Lepcha 
Rakesh Oraon 46.30% ST 

10 
Sumit Oraon 43.71% ST 11 

Rahul Baraik 38.82%|ST 
12 

38.55% ST 

38.37%|ST 
13 Suraj Oraon 

14 Anand Prakash Kullu 

May be considered after the approval and permission of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor 

if seats are available 

#CSR-Category Swapping Rule. [As per Govt. of WB Gazette Jan 3, 2014; Reservation in 

Admission Act 2013, Rules 6(1)(d)] 

# ISR- Intake Swopping Rule. [Notification vide No.706-Edn(CS)/10M-95/14 of Dept. of Higher 
Fducation, Govt. of WB dated 13.07.2021] 
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PGDTM Admission 2021-2022 

COMBINED OBC-A MERIT LIST 

% of Marks 
68.92%|OBC-A 
63.23% OBC-A 
52.27% OBC-A 

48.64%OBC-A 

Category Remarks Students Name 
Khalekul Islam 

SI. No. 

Md. Selim 

Sahajahan Alam 
3 

Md. Sombaru 4 

*May be considered after the approval and permission of Hon 'ble Vice-Chancellor 

if seats are available 

#CSR-Category Swapping Rule. [As per Govt. of WB Gazette Jan 3, 2014; 

Reservation in Admission Act 2013, Rules 6(1(d)) 

#ISR- Intake Swapping Rule. [Notification vide No.706-Edn(CS}/10M-95/14 

of Dept. of Higher Education, Govt. of W8 dated 13.07.202 

Ch abn ghdk 
Dr. CHANDRA GHOSH 

HEAD 
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PGDTM Admission 2021-2022 

COMBINED OBC-B MERIT LIST 

Remarks Category 
66.15% OBC-B 

% of Marks Students Name 
Gobindo Majumder 

SI. No. 

Sourav Das 65.00%0BC-B 

Sourav Chhetri 63.44 %|0BC-B 

62.35%OBC-B Dipayan Banik 

Nilu Pradhan 49.37% OBC-B 

Ananda Chandra Das 45.48%OBC-B 
6 

Kousal Mahato 45.43%OBC-B 

May be considered after the approval and permission of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor 

if seats are available 

# CSR Category Swapping Rule. [As per Govt. of WB Gazette Jan 3, 2014; Reservation in 

Admission Act 2013, Rules 6(1/d)] 

# ISR -Intake Swapping Rule. [Notification vide No.706-Edn(CS)/10M-95/14 of Dept. of Higher 

Education, Govt. of WB dated 13.07.2021] 
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